
N1/2 OF LOT 7 BLOCK 2 YOUNG ACRE

LE 855-1129, DC 1350-2004, WD 13

LOWES JEFFERY ALAN
165 SW FEDORA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08599-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/16/2017 BC 1.01 14,140 0 0 14,140

STANDARD
2

107,327
100

14,140
121,567
41,842
79,725

HX HB 50,722
29,003

121,567
0

121,567

1350/2010 12/26/2017 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELOISE H FOREHAND

JEFFERY ALAN LOWES

1350/2008 12/20/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN LYNN SHIRLEY

ELOISE H FOREHAND

2026
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2018HX Base Yr

165 SW FEDORA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,291 114.2000 127.90 165,119 1966 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1175

BAS 1,175 100 1,175 97,684

FCP 240 25 60 4,988

FOP 24 30 7 582

UST 108 45 49 4,074

1,547 1,291 107,327

BAS= W47 UST= W12 S9 E12 N9$S9 FCP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S16 FOP=
S4 E6 N4 W6$ E47 N25$.

BAS

47

9

16

47

25

UST

12

9

12

9

FCP

12

20

12

20

FOP4

6

4
6

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


